
Name of the corporate Debtor INDUS MOBILE DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of Commencement of CIRP 28
th

 March 2019 Annex 8

List of Operation creditors other than workmen employees and  Government dues in Rs

Sl.No
Name of the 

Creditor

Amount 

Claimed

Amount 

Admitted in 

Rs

Amount 

covered 

by 

Security 

Interest

Amount 

covered 

by 

Guarante

e

Whether 

Related 

party

Remarks 

if any

1

Sony India 

Private 

Limited 1,26,98,392 1,26,98,392 0 0 no nil


